Data Sheet
Viresolve®
Barrier Filters
A powerful upstream viral safety
solution designed to prevent
bioreactor contamination
Benefits
Robust protection from adventitious agents

- 0.5 m2: 22 cc/min
- 1.0 m2: 44 cc/min
Ordering Information
V
V
B
B A 00 0 0 L
Viresolve®
Barrier Filter
Viresolve®
Barrier Filter
Format
K = Capsule
M = Micro
Format
A = Assembly
Sterilization
G = Gamma-compatible
S =  Gamma irradiated
(Micro devices only)
Connection
TC = 1 1/2” sanitary flange
HB = 1/2” hose barb
NB =   Female luer fitting inlet/
male luer fitting outlet
(Micro devices only)
Size
005 = 0.05 m2
015 = 0.15 m2
050 = 0.5 m2
100 = 1.0 m2
Quantity
1 =  1 per package
(capsules only)
9 =   9 per package
(Micro devices only)
Size
005 = 0.05 m2
015 = 0.15 m2
050 = 0.5 m2
100 = 1.0 m2
PDK =  3.3 cm2
0000L =  Mobius® assembly
with no bag
MilliporeSigma
400 Summit Drive
Burlington, MA 01803
For additional information,